xStack 24/48-Port Gigabit Stackable L3 Switch Family with PoE/
PoE+, Gigabit SFP and 10-Gigabit SFP+ Slots
DGS-3620 Series
High Performance Switching
•    IPv4/IPv6 Routing
•    Up to 12K Routes
•    40 Gigabit Stacking Backplane
•    Physical Data Stack Up to 12 Units per Stack

Warranty Information
Management Lifetime1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-3620-28TC/SI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4-Combo SFP, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-28TC/EI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4-Combo SFP, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Enhanced Image
DGS-3620-28SC/SI xxStack 24-Port Layer 3 SFP Switch with 4-Combo 1Gigabit Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-28SC/EI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 SFP Switch with 4-Combo 1Gigabit Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Enhanced Image
DGS-3620-28PC/SI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 PoE+ Switch with 4 Combo SFP Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-28PC/EI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 SFP Switch with 4-Combo 1Gigabit Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Enhanced Image
DGS-3620-52T/SI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 PoE+ Switch with 4 Combo SFP Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Standard Image
DGS-3620-52T/EI xStack 24-Port Layer 3 PoE+ Switch with 4 Combo SFP Ports, 4 10Gigabit SFP+, Enhanced Image
DGS-3620-52P/SI xxStack 48-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4 10Gigabit SFP+ Ports, Standard Image
DGS-3620-52P/EI xStack 48-Port Layer 3 Switch with 4 10Gigabit SFP+ Ports, Enhanced Image
DPS-500 Redundant Power Supply Unit (140 Watt RPSU)
DPS-700 Redundant Power Supply Unit (589 Watt RPSU)
DEM-CB100S SFP+ Direct Attach Stacking Cable,1M
DEM-CB300S SFP+ Direct Attach Stacking Cable, 3M
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBase-SR Transceiver, DDM, 80/300M
DGS-3420 Series xStack L2+ Managed Stackable Gigabit Switches
©2011  D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link and the D-Link logo are registered trademarks of D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Other trademarks or registered
trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Visit www.dlink.com for more details.
1 Lifetime Warranty available only in the USA and Canada.
Updated 04/30/2012